BY THE GLASS

PROSECCO ‘ARGEOQO’
Ruggeri, Veneto, Italy

LAMBRUSCO ‘SOLCO’
Paltrinieri, Emilia Romagna, Italy

TELMONT BRUT RESERVE
Telmont, Champagne, France

TELMONT BRUT ROSE
Telmont, Champagne, France

PALOOZA BLANC
Aubert and Mathieu, Languedoc, France

PINOT GRIGIO
Puiatti, Friuli Venezia-Giulia, Italy

GAVI DI GAVI ‘ROVERETO’
Picollo, Piemonte, ITtaly

VIOGNIER PRINCIPAUTE ORANGE
Janasse, Rhone, France

POUILLY-FUME
Favray, Loire Valley, France

CHABLIS
Tricon,Burgundy, France

FLOR DE UIS
Vie di Romans, Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy - by CORAVIN

CHABLIS 1ER CRU ‘LES VAILLONS’
Domaine Laroche, Burgundy, France - by CORAVIN

Vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

125ml

10

11

19

22

10

12

13

15

21

25

500ml

31

35

38

48

51

61



BY THE GLASS

COTES DU RHONE ROUGE ‘UENFANT TERRIBLE’
Maison Sinnae, Rhone, France

CHIANTI ‘PODERE DELLA FILANDRA’
Buccia Nera, Toscana, Italy

GRAVES
Chdteau Mouras, Bordeaux, France

PINOT NERO
Colterenzio, Alto Adige, Italy

BEAUJOLAIS LANTIGNIE
Jean-Marc Burgaud, Beaujolais, France

RIOJA GRAN RESERVA ‘COTO DE IMAZ’
El Coto, Rioja Alavesa, Spain

SAINT JULIEN
Chateau Moulin Riche, Bordeaux, France - by CORAVIN

MARSANNAY ROUGE ‘CLOS DU ROY’
Domaine Jean Fournier, Burgundy, Francce - by CORAVIN

ROSE & SKIN CONTACT

TOSCANA BIANCO
Buccia Nera, Toscana, Italy - ORANGE

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE ‘DOMAINE DE LAMOUR’

La Vidaubanaise, Provence, France

SAUTERNES
Chdteau Delmond, Bordeaux, France

LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE UNFILTERED
Sandeman, Douro, Portugal

10 YEAR OLD TAWNY
Sandeman, Douro, Portugal

20 YEAR OLD TAWNY ‘DONA ANTONIA’
Ferreira, Douro, Portugal

Vintage

2023

2022

2022

2024

2022

2018

2017

2023

2024

2024

2023

NV

NV

NV

125ml

12

12

13

16

25

27

14

17

18

500ml

32

38

48

49

52

65

36

37



BY THE BOTTLE

PROSECCO ‘ARGEOQO’
Ruggeri, Veneto, Italy

TRESOR ROSADO
Pere Ventura, Barcelona, Spain

LAMBRUSCO ‘SOLCO’
Paltrinieri, Emilia Romagna, Italy

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT
Veuve Amba, Bourgogne, France

FRANCIACORTA BRUT
La Montina, Lombardia, Italy

ROEBUCK ESTATES CLASSIC CUVEE’
Roebuck, England

PERLE’ TRENTODOC BRUT
Ferrari, Trentino Alto-Adige, Italy

TELMONT BRUT RESERVE
Champagne, France

TELMONT BRUT ROSE
Champagne, France

POL ROGER BRUT RESERVE
Champagne, France

TELMONT RESERVE DE LA TERRE ORGANIC
Champagne, France

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT ROSE
Champagne, France

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC
Champagne, France

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT
Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON
Champagne, France

Vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2018

2018

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2012

Bottle

60

63

65

78

108

110

111

112

131

139

147

193

216

480

512



BY THE BOTTLE

PALOOZA BLANC
Aubert and Mathieu, Languedoc, France

AZEVEDO
Quinta do Azevedo, Vinho Verde, Portugual

VERDE]JO
Bodegas LAN, Rueda, Spain

FIANO
Mandrarossa, Sicilia, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO
Puiatti, Friuli Venezia-Giulia, Italy

GAVI DI GAVI ‘ROVERETO’
Picollo, Piemonte, Italy

VERDICCHIO ‘ACCADIA’
Consono, Marche, Italy

CHARDONNAY REBULA
Gasper, Goriska Brda, Slovenia

ASSYRTIKO
Kir-Yianni, Macedonia, Greece

ENTRE-DEUX-MERS BLANC
Chadteau de Fontenille, Bordeaux, France

RIESLING KABINETT ‘JEAN BAPTISTE’
Gunderloch, Rheinhessen, Germany

CHARDONNAY ‘HERITAGE COLLECTION’
De Loach, California, USA

GEWURZTRAMINER RESERVE
Cave de Hunawihr, Alsace, France

VIOGNIER PRINCIPAUTE ORANGE
Janasse, Rhone, France

POUILLY-FUME
Favray, Loire Valley, France

MALVAZIJA ‘ALBA’
Istarska, Istria, Croatia

SANCERRE
Franck Millet, Loire Valley, France

RIAS BAIXAS ALBARINO
Lagar de Pintos, Galicia, Spain

CHABLIS
Tricon, Burgundy, France

LE BOIS DU CERF BLANC
Domaine Vico, Corsica, France

Vintage

2024

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2024

2022

2020

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

Bottle

47

50

53

54

55

57

59

60

62

64

68

70

71

73

77

82

86

88

91

92



BY THE BOTTLE

TOKAJI FURMINT
Dobogd, Tokaji, Hungary

CHENIN BLANC ‘ELODIE’
Gabrielskloof, Overberg, South Africa

MOSEL RIESLING TROCKEN ‘HELDEN’
Axel Pauly, Trocken, Germany

VALDEORRAS GODELLO ‘LOURO DO BOLO’
Rafael Palacios, Galicia, Spain

ARBOIS CHARDONNAY
Domaine Rolet, Jura, France

BUCELAS ARINTO ‘MORGADO DE SANTA CATHERINA’
Quinta da Romeira, Douro, Portugal

FLOR DE UIS
Vie di Romans, Friuli Venezia-Giulia, Italy

DAO BRANCO ESPECIAL
Quinta dos Carvalhais, Dao, Portugal

CHABLIS 1ER CRU 'LES VAILLONS®
Domaine Laroche, Burgundy, France

MEURSAULT
Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Burgundy, France

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET
Domaine Alain Chavy, Céte de Beaune, France

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU ‘CLOS ST. JEAN’
Domaine Borgeot, Burgundy, France

CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU
Domaine Chevalier, Burgundy, France

Vintage

2021

2023

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

NV

2023

2022

2021

2023

2022

Bottle

98

99

101

102

106

116

124

144

149

158

190

332

505



BY THE BOTTLE

COTES DU RHONE ROUGE ‘UENFANT TERRIBLE’
Maison Sinnae, Rhone, France

CRASTO
Quinta do Crasto, Douro, Portugal

CHIANTI
Podere della Filandra, Buccia Nera, Toscana, Italy

NERO D’AVOLA ‘DERACINE’
Pianogrillo, Sicilia, Italy

AGIORGITIKO
Kanakaris, Poloponnese, Greece

GRAVES
Chdteau Mouras, Bordeaux, France

TORO ‘FLOR DE VETUS’
Vetus, Castilla y Ledn, Spain

PINOT NERO
Colterenzio, Alto Adige, Italy

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO ‘VELLUTO’
Meroni, Veneto, Italy

DOLCETTO D’ALBA ‘VIGNA LA COSTA
Piero Benevelli, Piemonte, Italy

BEAUJOLAIS LANTIGNIE
Jean-Marc Burgaud, Beaujolais, France

PETIT VERDOT VINHO REGIONAL ALENTEJANO
Azamor, Alentejo, Portugal

BLAUFRANKISCH ‘RIEDE KULM’
Heidi Schrock & Sohne, Burgenland, Austria

GAMAY VRANAC ‘SPLET’
Delia, Timok, Serbia

RIOJA GRAN RESERVA ‘COTO DE IMAZ’
El Coto, Rioja Alavesa, Spain

SAINT-JOSEPH
Maison Les Alexandrins, Northern Rhone, France

GRIMALDA RED
Matosevic, Istria, Croatia

PRIORAT ‘VI D’ALTURA’
Mas La Mola, Cataluna, Spain

SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU
Chateau Tour de Capet, Bordeaux, France

ARBOIS ROUGE TROUSSEAU
Domaine Rolet, Jura, France

Vintage

2023

2022

2022

2019

2023

2022

2021

2024

2022

2023

2023

2021

2022

2022

2018

2023

2020

2021

2020

2020

Bottle

47

51

56

63

69

72

73

73

73

73

78

83

86

95

98

102

104

113

115

118



BY THE BOTTLE

NEBBIOLO DOC
Elio Sandri, Piemonte, Italy

BANDOL ROUGE
Domaine de la Begude, Provence, France

BAROLO DI SERRALUNGA D’ALBA DOCG
Fontanafredda, Piemonte, Italy

AMARONE ‘CA’ COATO’
Antolini, Veneto, Italy

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Paradiso di Frassina, Toscana, Italy

SAINT JULIEN
Chateau Moulin Riche, Bordeaux, France

MARSANNAY ROUGE ‘CLOS DU ROY’
Domaine Jean Fournier, Burgundy, France

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE ‘GRAND VIN’
Chateau de Vaudieu, Southern Rhone, France

MONTHELIE 1ER CRU ‘MEIX BATAILLE’
Domaine Changarnier, Burgundy, France

COTE-ROTIE MADINIERE
Yves Cuilleron, Rhone, France

CHATEAU LASCOMBES, 2EME CRU CLASSE
Chateau Lascombes, Margaux, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE, 2EME CRU CLASSE
Chateau Leéoville Poyferré, Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 1ER CRU "AUX THOREY"
Domaine de Montille, Burgundy, France

VOSNE-ROMANEE 1ER CRU "EN ORVEAUX"
Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret, Burgundy, France

Vintage

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2023

2021

2022

2021

2010

2014

2021

2022

Bottle

126

145

148

149

150

152

159

165

169

204

346

398

433

558



BY THE BOTTLE

ROSE & SKIN CONTACT

ROSATO DELLE CONCHIGLIE
Poggiotondo, Toscana, Italy

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE ‘DOMAINE DE LAMOUR’

La Vidaubanaise, Provence, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘CASCA MACERATION DE SOIF’

Domaine Joél Delaunay, Loire Valley, France

TOSCANO BIANCO
Buccia Nera, Toscana, Italy

NOTTE DI LUNA
Ca’ De Noci, Emilia Romagna, Italy

SAUTERNES
Chdteau Delmond, Bordeaux, France

MUSCAT ‘MR’
Molino Real, Mdlaga, Spain

TOKAJI NOBLE LATE HARVEST ‘MYLITTA’
Dobogo’, Tokaj, Hungary

NON-ALCOHOLIC

DARJEELING SPARKLING
Saicho, 200ml

JASMINE SPARKLING
Saicho, 200ml

SPARKLING WHITE ALCOHOL-FREE
Wild Idol, 375ml

Vintage

2024

2024

2022

2024

2021

2023

2023

2022

NV

NV

NV

Bottle

78

55

77

54

122

69

73

97

15

15

36



